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Berliner Jugendcup 2024 I in Berlin am 24.02.24

Name Verein Land W/M JG Kö-Gw Gw-Kl Reissen Stossen Relativ ZK Platz

Kinder R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3

Torben SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE M 2012 39.80 Kg -40 Kg 16 18 20 20 23 25 0.0Pkt 45.0 Kg 1

Yasemin SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE W 2013 27.30 Kg -30 Kg 14 16 17 17 19 21 12.0Pkt 37.0 Kg 1

Minou SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE W 2014 26.30 Kg -30 Kg 10 12 12 12 14 15 2.5Pkt 27.0 Kg 2

Schüler R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3

Benjamin
SG Anton Saefkow BE M 2010 43.70 Kg -45 Kg 25 27 28 35 38 40 11.0Pkt 68.0 Kg 1

Johann Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2011 41.20 Kg -45 Kg 12 14 16 15 17 19 0.0Pkt 33.0 Kg 2

Veit SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE M 2011 47.00 Kg -49 Kg 32 35 37 40 43 45 21.0Pkt 82.0 Kg 1

Diego Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2010 51.00 Kg -55 Kg 43 46 48 55 59 62 40.0Pkt 110.0 Kg 1

Emil SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE M 2009 57.00 Kg -61 Kg 49 52 54 61 65 68 34.0Pkt 122.0 Kg 1

Dmitriy Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2009 61.10 Kg -67 Kg 63 63 66 80 84 87 45.0Pkt 153.0 Kg 1

Yves SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE M 2009 65.60 Kg -67 Kg 52 55 55 65 69 72 11.5Pkt 127.0 Kg 2

Paul Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2011 71.90 Kg -73 Kg 15 18 18 15 18 20 0.0Pkt 38.0 Kg 1

Danny KSG Hohenschönhausen BE M 2009 80.60 Kg -81 Kg 85 88 91 115 120 122 51.8Pkt 213.0 Kg 1

Malay SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE W 2010 46.10 Kg -49 Kg 39 42 44 48 51 53 68.0Pkt 97.0 Kg 1

Jugend R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3

Niklas KSG Hohenschönhausen BE M 2008 60.20 Kg -61 Kg 63 66 68 80 84 87 51.0Pkt 155.0 Kg 1

Julius Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2007 60.30 Kg -61 Kg 54 58 60 63 66 69 25.0Pkt 129.0 Kg 2

Erik Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2008 61.80 Kg -67 Kg 74 77 80 90 95 100 69.0Pkt 177.0 Kg 1

Daniel SG Anton Saefkow BE M 2008 66.70 Kg -67 Kg 43 46 49 55 60 62 0.0Pkt 111.0 Kg 2

Said-
Ahmed

KSG Hohenschönhausen BE M 2008 70.10 Kg -73 Kg 79 83 86 93 98 102 52.0Pkt 188.0 Kg 1

Shawn Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2007 68.50 Kg -73 Kg 77 80 80 98 102 105 55.0Pkt 185.0 Kg 2

Tamino Berliner TSC e.V. BE M 2008 78.80 Kg -81 Kg 76 80 83 88 92 96 16.0Pkt 172.0 Kg 1

Aktive R1 R2 R3 S1 S2 S3

Kiara SV Empor Berlin e.V. BE W 2003 93.00 Kg +87 Kg 94 97 100 114 118 122 127.0Pkt 222.0 Kg 1
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Berliner Jugendcup 2024 I in Berlin am 2024-02-24

Name Verein JG KG M/W Reissen Stossen Pt Platz

Gruppe: 2

Klug, Kiara SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2003 93.00 W 94 1.00 97 1.00 100 1.00 114 1.00 118 1.00 122 1.00 139.40 1

Gruppe: 1

Kluck, Shawn Berliner TSC e.V. 2007 68.50 M 77 1.00 80 0.00 80 1.00 98 1.00 102 1.00 105 1.00 155.00 1

Küderle, Julius Berliner TSC e.V. 2007 60.30 M 54 1.00 58 1.00 60 1.00 63 1.00 66 1.00 69 1.00 127.00 2

Gruppe: 1

Thiessen, Erik Berliner TSC e.V. 2008 61.80 M 74 1.00 77 1.00 80 0.00 90 1.00 95 1.00 100 1.00 163.20 1

Zaurbekov, Said-Ahmed KSG Hohenschönhausen 2008 70.10 M 79 1.00 83 1.00 86 1.00 93 1.00 98 1.00 102 1.00 154.10 2

Schröder, Niklas KSG Hohenschönhausen 2008 60.20 M 63 1.00 66 1.00 68 1.00 80 1.00 84 1.00 87 1.00 148.80 3

Donda, Tamino Berliner TSC e.V. 2008 78.80 M 76 1.00 80 1.00 83 0.00 88 1.00 92 1.00 96 0.00 129.20 4

Kisselmann, Daniel SG Anton Saefkow 2008 66.70 M 43 1.00 46 1.00 49 1.00 55 1.00 60 1.00 62 1.00 103.20 5

Gruppe: 1

Zaurbekov, Danny KSG Hohenschönhausen 2009 80.60 M 85 4.00 88 8.50 91 7.50 115 7.00 120 7.00 122 9.00 305.30 1

Rudi, Dmitriy Berliner TSC e.V. 2009 61.10 M 63 0.00 63 7.00 66 7.50 80 8.00 84 8.50 87 8.50 285.20 2

Mattwe, Yves SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2009 65.60 M 52 6.50 55 0.00 55 6.00 65 7.50 69 7.50 72 7.50 234.50 3

Junius, Emil SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2009 57.00 M 49 4.50 52 5.50 54 5.50 61 6.00 65 7.00 68 6.50 229.40 4

Gruppe: 1

Pankatz, Diego Berliner TSC e.V. 2010 51.00 M 43 7.00 46 7.50 48 8.00 55 7.50 59 7.00 62 7.00 257.90 1

Kisselmann, Benjamin SG Anton Saefkow 2010 43.70 M 25 4.00 27 5.00 28 6.00 35 5.50 38 6.00 40 4.00 195.50 2

Gruppe: 1

Tauber, Malay SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2010 46.10 W 39 5.00 42 6.00 44 5.50 48 6.50 51 6.50 53 7.00 233.10 1

Gruppe: 1

Mattwe, Veit SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2011 47.00 M 32 6.00 35 6.50 37 7.00 40 5.50 43 6.00 45 6.50 222.30 1

Thiele, Johann Berliner TSC e.V. 2011 41.20 M 12 3.50 14 4.00 16 0.00 15 3.50 17 4.00 19 3.50 117.60 2

Seibel, Paul Berliner TSC e.V. 2011 71.90 M 15 3.50 18 0.00 18 3.50 15 3.00 18 3.00 20 3.00 91.40 3

Gruppe: 1

Böhlke, Torben SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2012 39.80 M 16 3.00 18 4.50 20 3.00 20 4.00 23 5.00 25 5.00 149.00 1

Gruppe: 1

Tran, Yasemin SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2013 27.30 W 14 4.50 16 5.00 17 0.00 17 5.50 19 5.00 21 5.00 167.80 1

Gruppe: 1

Balser, Minou SV Empor Berlin e.V. 2014 26.30 W 10 4.00 12 0.00 12 4.50 12 4.00 14 4.50 15 4.50 141.30 1


